
EXAMPLES OF MN STUDENTS’ INEQUITABLE ACCESS TO DIVERSE TEACHERS: 

Coalition to Increase Teachers of Color and American Indian Teachers in MN       info@tocaimn.com     www.tocaimn.com  1 

Comparison of Student and Staff Demographics 2020-21 in Select School 
Districts within House and Senate Education and Higher Education Committees 

(Sources:  MN Report Card  https://rc.education.mn.gov (Jan. 2021),  
https://minnesotareformer.com/2020/02/14/minnesota-teachers-still-overwhelmingly-white-as-student-populations-becomes-more-diverse 

https://statisticalatlas.com/state/Minnesota/Overview  
 
 

House Education Policy 
Committee Members  

 
Most Diverse School District within   
Representatives’ Legislative Districts  

% Students 
of Color  

% Licensed 
Staff of Color  

Chair: Rep. Richardson  DFL West St. Paul-Mendota Hts. -Eagan   51%  7%  

Vice Chair: Rep. Hassan  DFL Minneapolis Public School District  63%  17%  

Republican Lead: Erickson  R Onamia Public School District  60%  0%  

Rep. Bennett  R Austin Public School District  52%  0.7%  

Rep. Berg  DFL Burnsville Public School District  64%  6%  

Rep. Boe  R Eastern Carver County Public School  24%  4%  

Rep. Christensen  DFL North St. Paul-Maplewood Oakdale 
Public School District  

66%  9%  

Rep. Drazkowski  R Faribault Public School District  57%  2%  

Rep. Edelson  DFL Richfield Public School District  72%  15%  

Rep. Feist  DFL Columbia Heights Public Schools 83%  8%  

Rep. Frazier  DFL Robbinsdale Public School District  63%  8%  

Rep. Jordan  DFL Minneapolis Public School District  63%  17%  

Rep. Keeler  DFL Moorhead Public School District  30%  4%  

Rep. Moller  DFL Roseville Public School District   58%  14%  

Rep. Mueller  R Austin Public School District   52%  0.7%  

Rep. Poston  R Long Prairie-Grey Eagle School 
District  

52%  8%  

Rep. Scott  R Anoka-Hennepin Public School 
District  

36%  3%  

Rep. Urdahl  R Glencoe-Sliver Lake School District  24%  0%  

Rep. Wazlawik  DFL Mounds View Public Schools  38%  6%   
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House Education Finance 
Committee Members   Most Diverse School District within  

Representatives’ Legislative Districts 
% Students 

of Color 
% Licensed 

Staff of Color 

Chair: Rep. Davnie DFL Minneapolis Public School District 63% 17% 

Vice Chair: Rep. Sandstede DFL Deer River Public School District 51% 5% 

Republican Lead: Rep. Kresha R Onamia Public School District 60% 0% 

Rep. Bennett R Austin Public School District 52% 0.7% 

Rep. Daniels R Faribault Public School District 57% 2% 

Rep. Demuth R St. Cloud Public School District 57% 7% 

Rep. Drazkowski R Rochester Public School District 42% 4% 

Rep. Erickson R Onamia Public School District 60% 0% 

Rep. Feist DFL Columbia Heights Public School District 83% 8% 

Rep. Jordan DFL Minneapolis Public School District 63% 17% 

Rep. Marquart DFL Mahnomen Public School District 86% 8% 

Rep. Mueller R Austin Public School District 52% 0.7% 

Rep. Richardson DFL West St. Paul-Mendota Hts.-Eagan 51% 7% 

Rep. Thompson DFL St. Paul Public School District 79% 17% 

Rep. Wolgamott DFL St. Cloud Public School District 57% 7% 

Rep. Xiong DFL North St. Paul-Maplewood Oakdale 
Public School District 

66% 34% 

Rep. Youakim DFL Hopkins Public School District 48% 10%  
 

Senate Education Finance and 
Policy Committee Members   Most Diverse School District within  

Senators’ Legislative Districts 
% Students 

of Color 
% Licensed 

Staff of Color 

Chair: Senator Chamberlain R White Bear Lake School District 28% 5% 

Vice Chair: Senator Eichorn R Cass Lake-Bena Public Schools  93% 9% 

Ranking Minority Member: 
Senator Wiger 

DFL North St. Paul-Maplewood Oakdale 
Public School District 

67% 7% 

Senator Coleman R Eastern Carver County Public School 24% 4% 

Senator Cwodzinski DFL Hopkins Public School District  48% 10% 

Senator Duckworth R Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan  38% 4% 

Senator Isaacson DFL Roseville Area Public School District  60% 10% 

Senator Kunesh DFL Columbia Heights Public Schools 83% 8% 

Senator Newman R Sibley East School District 38% 0% 
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House Higher Ed Finance and 
Policy Committee Members   Most Diverse School District within  

Representatives’ Legislative Districts 
% Students 

of Color 
% Licensed 

Staff of Color 

Chair: Rep. Bernardy DFL Columbia Heights Public Schools 83% 8% 

Vice Chair: Rep. Christensen DFL North St. Paul-Maplewood Oakdale 
Public School District 

66% 9% 

Republican Lead: O’Neil R Monticello Public School District 16% 1.4% 

Rep. Albright R Shakopee Public School District 44% 3% 

Rep. Daniels R Faribault Public School District 57% 2% 

Rep. Erickson R Onamia Public School District 60% 0% 

Rep. Hanson DFL Burnsville Public School District 64% 6% 

Rep. Heintzeman R Brainerd Public School District 9% 0.4% 

Rep. Howard DFL Richfield Public School District 72% 15% 

Rep. Keeler DFL Moorhead Public School District 30% 4% 

Rep. Klevorn DFL Robbinsdale Public School District 63% 8% 

Rep. Koznick R Rosemount-Apple Valley-Eagan 38% 4% 

Rep. Kresha R Onamia Public School District 60% 0% 

Rep. Masin DFL Burnsville Public School District 64% 6% 

Rep. Mekeland R St. Cloud Public School District 57% 7% 

Rep. Noor DFL Minneapolis Public School District 63% 17% 

Rep. Sandell DFL North St. Paul-Maplewood Oakdale 
Public School DIstrict 

66% 9% 

Rep. Sandstede DFL Deer River Public School District 51% 5% 

Rep. Thompson DFL St. Paul Public School District 79% 97%  

 
Senate Higher Education Finance 
and Policy Committee Members  Most Diverse School District within  

Senators’ Legislative Districts 
% Students 

of Color 
% Licensed 

Staff of Color 

Chair: Senator Tomassoni I St. Louis County School District 20% 1% 

Vice Chair: Senator Rarick R Hinckley-Finlayson School District 29% 1% 

Ranking Minority Member: 
Senator Clausen 

DFL Inver Grove Heights Schools 49% 7% 

Senator Goggin R Red Wing Public School District 25% 1% 

Senator Jasinski R Faribault Public School District 57% 2% 

Senator Putnam DFL St. Cloud Public School District 57% 7% 
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